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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Medal Statistics All Events

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. 22. April - Banja Luka 22ABL BIH 24 21 12 11 13 18 35 34 30 99
2. Olymp, BL OLBL BIH 5 2 5 6 5 7 11 7 12 30
3. Sport Time, SA STSA BIH 1 1 1 6 6 - 7 7 1 15
4. Mladost, BL MLBL BIH 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 6 15
5. Bosna BO BIH - - - 4 2 2 4 2 2 8
6. Zmaj-Alpamm, TU ZATU BIH - 2 2 1 1 - 1 3 2 6
7. Leotar LE BIH - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 1 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
10/1/2016 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. MALCIC, Ilijan 96 22. April - Banja Luka 51.79 653 25.59 26.20
2. CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99 22. April - Banja Luka 52.01 645 25.42 26.59
3. VRKES, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 52.44 629 25.38 27.06
4. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 52.99 609 25.91 27.08
5. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:00.07 418 28.32 31.75
6. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.46 390 29.04 32.42
7. FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:04.88 332 30.73 34.15
8. KARIC, Belmin 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:05.02 330 30.39 34.63
9. POPOVIC, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 1:06.87 303 31.30 35.57

10. PANIC, Sergej 02 Olymp, BL 1:12.59 237 34.56 38.03
11. RADINKOVIC, Milos 01 AQUA STAR 1:13.55 228 33.78 39.77

Kategorija B

1. CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99 22. April - Banja Luka 52.01 645 25.42 26.59
2. VRKES, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 52.44 629 25.38 27.06
3. FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:04.88 332 30.73 34.15

Kategorija C

1. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 52.99 609 25.91 27.08
2. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:00.07 418 28.32 31.75
3. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.46 390 29.04 32.42
4. KARIC, Belmin 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:05.02 330 30.39 34.63
5. POPOVIC, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 1:06.87 303 31.30 35.57
6. PANIC, Sergej 02 Olymp, BL 1:12.59 237 34.56 38.03
7. RADINKOVIC, Milos 01 AQUA STAR 1:13.55 228 33.78 39.77

EXH LAKIC, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 1:08.66 280 33.01 35.65
EXH VUCANOVIC, Djordje 04 Olymp, BL 1:08.94 277 33.10 35.84
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
10/1/2016 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 22. April - Banja Luka 58.93 644 28.41 30.52
2. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April - Banja Luka 59.27 633 28.23 31.04
3. PUSAKAN, Emina 01 Bosna 1:00.66 591 28.80 31.86
4. RADIC, Anastazija 00 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.68 562 29.58 32.10
5. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 1:01.98 554 29.81 32.17
6. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.76 533 30.24 32.52
7. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.32 519 30.62 32.70
8. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.10 500 30.84 33.26
9. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:05.45 470 31.52 33.93

10. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.26 453 31.65 34.61
11. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.84 441 32.35 34.49
12. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:07.36 431 32.35 35.01
13. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:08.19 416 32.45 35.74
14. ALISPAHIC, Asja 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:08.87 403 32.56 36.31
15. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:09.21 398 33.35 35.86
16. ISIC, Ena 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:12.73 342 33.90 38.83
17. RADOVANOVIC, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 1:13.53 331 33.49 40.04
18. DRACIC, Amna 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:14.15 323 34.99 39.16
19. MERDIC, Asja 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:15.64 304 34.72 40.92
20. MILIC, Katarina 03 AQUA STAR 1:19.14 266 36.26 42.88
21. SULJAGIC, Lana 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:22.18 237 37.97 44.21
22. BUDISA, Julija 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:24.09 221 39.36 44.73
23. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:30.13 180 42.44 47.69
24. MIHAJLOVIC, Marija 04 Mladost, BL 1:36.84 145 45.48 51.36

Kategorija B

1. PUSAKAN, Emina 01 Bosna 1:00.66 591 28.80 31.86
2. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 1:01.98 554 29.81 32.17
3. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:05.45 470 31.52 33.93
4. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.26 453 31.65 34.61
5. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:08.19 416 32.45 35.74
6. ALISPAHIC, Asja 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:08.87 403 32.56 36.31

Kategorija C

1. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.10 500 30.84 33.26
2. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.84 441 32.35 34.49
3. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:07.36 431 32.35 35.01
4. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:09.21 398 33.35 35.86
5. ISIC, Ena 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:12.73 342 33.90 38.83
6. RADOVANOVIC, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 1:13.53 331 33.49 40.04
7. DRACIC, Amna 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:14.15 323 34.99 39.16
8. MERDIC, Asja 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:15.64 304 34.72 40.92
9. MILIC, Katarina 03 AQUA STAR 1:19.14 266 36.26 42.88

10. SULJAGIC, Lana 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:22.18 237 37.97 44.21
11. BUDISA, Julija 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:24.09 221 39.36 44.73
12. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:30.13 180 42.44 47.69
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Marija 04 Mladost, BL 1:36.84 145 45.48 51.36

EXH LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:14.57 318 35.91 38.66
EXH KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 1:22.48 235 39.00 43.48
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 3 Boys, 50m Backstroke 1 - 13 years
10/1/2016 - 11:10 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Kategorija D

1. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 33.19 300
2. JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 35.44 246
3. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 35.71 240
4. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 36.28 229
5. JOKIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 36.40 227
6. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 36.41 227
7. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 36.88 218
8. MALCIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 37.37 210
9. KADUSIC, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 37.60 206

10. SARAJLIC, Adnan 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 39.29 180
11. ALISPAHIC, Ajas 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 39.70 175
12. JUSICIC, Emir 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 39.99 171
13. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 44.69 122
14. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 04 AQUA STAR 45.24 118
15. RACA, Milos 04 22. April - Banja Luka 45.27 118
16. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 46.83 106
17. MASLO, Haris 04 Sport Time, SA 53.37 72
18. KAJTEZ, Nikola 04 Olymp, BL 54.92 66

Kategorija E

1. TAHIROVIC, Faruk 06 Sport Time, SA 38.38 194
2. MORACA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 38.60 190
3. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 39.19 182
4. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 39.27 181
5. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 39.49 178
6. PAJIC, Teo 05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 39.58 176
7. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 41.04 158
8. MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 42.91 138
9. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 44.09 128

10. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 44.79 122
11. TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 45.99 112
12. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 46.12 111
13. LJUMANOVIC, Danis 07 Sport Time, SA 46.52 108
14. SARIC, Ivan 05 Olymp, BL 46.68 107
15. SALIHSPAHIC, Afan 06 Sport Time, SA 47.01 105
16. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 47.65 101
17. TAHMAZ, Affan 06 Sport Time, SA 47.74 100
18. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 48.87 93
19. PEPIC, Petar 06 22. April - Banja Luka 49.33 91
20. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 50.55 84
21. PEZIC, Arslan 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 52.03 77
22. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 53.06 73
23. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 55.64 63
24. JANDRIC, Vasilije 06 22. April - Banja Luka 56.22 61
25. DJORDJEVIC, Andrija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 56.41 61
26. NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 57.93 56
27. JOVANOVIC, David 06 Olymp, BL 58.25 55
28. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 58.75 54
29. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:00.91 48
30. MORACA, Andjelo 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.57 47
31. KOZLIK, Luka 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.59 42
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 3, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Kategorija E

Rank YB Time Pts

32. PONJEVIC, Pavle 08 Mladost, BL 1:05.14 39
33. GRMUSA, Milovan 06 Olymp, BL 1:06.30 37
34. KOJCINOVIC, Petar 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.50 37
35. KRAGULJ, Jovan 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:14.31 26
36. DJURIC, Pavle 10 AQUA STAR 1:27.25 16

DSQ KADIC, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 47.29
DSQ DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 56.29
DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 59.66
DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Marko 07 Mladost, BL 1:01.46
DSQ NOVAKOVIC, Pavle 06 Olymp, BL 1:04.03
DSQ ANDJIC, Bogdan 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:14.10
DSQ ADZIC, David 06 Olymp, BL 1:19.71
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 4 Girls, 50m Backstroke 1 - 11 years
10/1/2016 - 11:25 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Kategorija D

1. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 40.44 255
2. LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 40.77 249
3. KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 42.21 224
4. JAKOVLJEVIC, Jelena 05 22. April - Banja Luka 45.06 184
5. TESIC, Atina 06 Mladost, BL 47.15 161

ORUC, Nejla 06 Sport Time, SA 47.15 161
7. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 47.18 161
8. FILIPOVIC, Andjela 05 Mladost, BL 49.98 135
9. GUDURAS, Tea 06 AQUA STAR 51.15 126

10. VUJICIC, Anastasija 05 Mladost, BL 54.07 107
11. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 57.32 89
12. DJUKIC, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 57.87 87
13. TOJAGIC, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 58.20 85
14. TRKULJA, Milica 06 22. April - Banja Luka 58.54 84
15. KELECEVIC, Ana 06 AQUA STAR 1:03.81 65
16. LUKIC, Tina 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.99 61

Kategorija E

1. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 49.74 137
2. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 53.43 110
3. VISIC, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 56.27 94
4. SEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 57.90 87
5. TOPIC, Lara 07 Mladost, BL 58.40 84
6. SUBOTIC, Ana 07 22. April - Banja Luka 59.59 79
7. JAGODIC, Ivana 07 Olymp, BL 1:01.08 74
8. KURUZOVIC, Lana 08 Mladost, BL 1:01.89 71
9. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.01 58

DSQ VUCIC, Lana 07 Olymp, BL 59.28

EXH MILIC, Nadja 04 AQUA STAR 48.18 151
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 5 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
10/1/2016 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. MALCIC, Ilijan 96 22. April - Banja Luka 1:10.38 493 34.08 36.30
2. VUJICIC, Zoran 81 Leotar 1:12.24 456 35.33 36.91
3. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:18.36 357 36.17 42.19
4. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:21.53 317

Kategorija C

1. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:18.36 357 36.17 42.19
2. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:21.53 317
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 6 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
10/1/2016 - 11:40 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. PUSAKAN, Emina 01 Bosna 1:14.08 596 34.71 39.37
2. JORGIC, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 1:19.12 489 37.58 41.54
3. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 1:22.24 435 39.01 43.23
4. RADIC, Anastazija 00 22. April - Banja Luka 1:22.26 435 40.12 42.14
5. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:23.36 418 39.63 43.73
6. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:26.38 376 40.69 45.69
7. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:26.44 375 40.59 45.85
8. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 22. April - Banja Luka 1:27.07 367 41.71 45.36
9. ALISPAHIC, Asja 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:27.68 359 41.54 46.14

10. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:30.30 329 42.71 47.59
11. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:30.35 328 42.70 47.65
12. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 1:30.63 325 43.26 47.37
13. DRACIC, Amna 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:32.17 309 43.72 48.45
14. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:34.50 287 45.32 49.18
15. SULJAGIC, Lana 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:36.36 271 45.29 51.07
16. RADOVANOVIC, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 1:36.64 268 45.23 51.41
17. MILIC, Katarina 03 AQUA STAR 1:39.26 247 46.01 53.25
18. BUDISA, Julija 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:08.26 114 59.48 1:08.78

DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Marija 04 Mladost, BL 1:56.80 55.41 1:01.39

Kategorija B

1. PUSAKAN, Emina 01 Bosna 1:14.08 596 34.71 39.37
2. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 1:22.24 435 39.01 43.23
3. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:26.38 376 40.69 45.69
4. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:26.44 375 40.59 45.85
5. ALISPAHIC, Asja 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:27.68 359 41.54 46.14
6. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 1:30.63 325 43.26 47.37

Kategorija C

1. JORGIC, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 1:19.12 489 37.58 41.54
2. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:23.36 418 39.63 43.73
3. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:30.30 329 42.71 47.59
4. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:30.35 328 42.70 47.65
5. DRACIC, Amna 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:32.17 309 43.72 48.45
6. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:34.50 287 45.32 49.18
7. SULJAGIC, Lana 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:36.36 271 45.29 51.07
8. RADOVANOVIC, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 1:36.64 268 45.23 51.41
9. MILIC, Katarina 03 AQUA STAR 1:39.26 247 46.01 53.25

10. BUDISA, Julija 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:08.26 114 59.48 1:08.78
DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Marija 04 Mladost, BL 1:56.80 55.41 1:01.39

EXH LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:34.22 289 44.85 49.37
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 7 Boys, 50m Freestyle 1 - 13 years
10/1/2016 - 11:45 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Kategorija D

1. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 27.80 387
2. MALCIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 28.09 375
3. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 29.77 315
4. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 30.06 306
5. JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 30.32 298
6. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 30.51 292
7. JOKIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 31.22 273
8. SARAJLIC, Adnan 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 31.58 264
9. NIKOLIC, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 31.73 260

10. VUCANOVIC, Djordje 04 Olymp, BL 31.76 259
11. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 31.92 255
12. JUSICIC, Emir 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 32.19 249
13. DJULIC, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 32.33 246
14. LAKIC, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 32.37 245
15. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 33.77 215
16. KADUSIC, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 34.12 209
17. ALISPAHIC, Ajas 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 34.49 202
18. SKAHIC, Faris 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 35.39 187
19. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 36.83 166
20. PEPIC, Benjamin 04 Sport Time, SA 36.91 165
21. RACA, Milos 04 22. April - Banja Luka 37.25 160
22. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 04 AQUA STAR 37.56 156
23. CAUSEVIC, Nedim 04 Sport Time, SA 41.16 119
24. KAJTEZ, Nikola 04 Olymp, BL 42.25 110
25. MASLO, Haris 04 Sport Time, SA 45.37 89
26. MIKIC, Matea 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:00.52 37

Kategorija E

1. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 31.52 265
2. MORACA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 32.86 234
3. PAJIC, Teo 05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 32.94 232
4. TAHIROVIC, Faruk 06 Sport Time, SA 33.29 225
5. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 33.31 225
6. MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 33.59 219
7. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 34.39 204
8. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 34.64 200
9. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 36.40 172

10. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 37.48 157
11. SARIC, Ivan 05 Olymp, BL 37.96 152
12. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna 38.00 151
13. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 38.07 150
14. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 38.67 143
15. KARAHODZA, Danis 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 38.98 140
16. SALIHSPAHIC, Afan 06 Sport Time, SA 39.20 138
17. TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 39.57 134
18. PEPIC, Petar 06 22. April - Banja Luka 39.63 133
19. CEKRLIJA, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 39.80 131
20. LJUMANOVIC, Danis 07 Sport Time, SA 40.29 127
21. TAHMAZ, Affan 06 Sport Time, SA 40.40 126
22. PEZIC, Arslan 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 41.03 120
23. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 42.84 105
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 7, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Kategorija E

Rank YB Time Pts

24. TRIVKOVIC, Benjamin 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 43.36 102
25. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 44.58 93
26. KADIC, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 45.50 88
27. KOJCINOVIC, Petar 09 22. April - Banja Luka 45.61 87
28. TINJIC, Ajdin 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 45.78 86
29. JANDRIC, Vasilije 06 22. April - Banja Luka 46.11 84
30. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 46.45 82
31. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 46.75 81
32. JOVANOVIC, David 06 Olymp, BL 47.34 78
33. GREZDA, Erman 08 Sport Time, SA 48.82 71
34. MIHAJLOVIC, Marko 07 Mladost, BL 49.68 67
35. PIRIC, Dani 08 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 50.19 65
36. NOVAKOVIC, Pavle 06 Olymp, BL 50.69 63
37. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 50.88 63
38. LIPJANKIC, Bakir 06 Sport Time, SA 50.95 62
39. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 51.21 61
40. NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 52.54 57
41. ADZIC, David 06 Olymp, BL 52.63 57
42. GRMUSA, Milovan 06 Olymp, BL 52.89 56
43. DJORDJEVIC, Andrija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 54.11 52
44. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 54.16 52
45. PONJEVIC, Pavle 08 Mladost, BL 55.07 49
46. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 56.03 47
47. SIMIC, Danijel 08 Mladost, BL 57.15 44
48. MORACA, Andjelo 09 22. April - Banja Luka 58.46 41
49. KOZLIK, Luka 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:00.01 38
50. RAOSAVLJEVIC, Aleksandar 08 Mladost, BL 1:03.91 31
51. KUZMANOVIC, Marko 10 22. April - Banja Luka 1:11.23 23
52. TESANOVIC, David 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:14.84 19
53. KRAGULJ, Jovan 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:15.29 19
54. ILIC, Nestor 10 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.18 18
55. KUZMANOVIC, Matej 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:24.70 13
56. MITROVIC, Niksa 10 22. April - Banja Luka 1:25.21 13
57. DJURIC, Pavle 10 AQUA STAR 1:29.21 11
58. CIVCIC, Matej 10 22. April - Banja Luka 1:52.30 5

DSQ ANDJIC, Bogdan 09 22. April - Banja Luka 57.95
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 8 Girls, 50m Freestyle 1 - 11 years
10/1/2016 - 12:05 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Kategorija D

1. LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 35.07 291
2. FILIPOVIC, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 35.33 284
3. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 35.59 278
4. FRANJIC, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 35.60 278
5. HADROVIC, Dzejna 06 Sport Time, SA 35.72 275
6. KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 36.94 249
7. ORUC, Nejla 06 Sport Time, SA 39.94 197
8. TESIC, Atina 06 Mladost, BL 40.70 186
9. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 42.27 166

10. GUDURAS, Tea 06 AQUA STAR 43.42 153
11. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 44.04 146
12. VUJICIC, Anastasija 05 Mladost, BL 45.21 135
13. KELECEVIC, Ana 06 AQUA STAR 45.66 131
14. FILIPOVIC, Andjela 05 Mladost, BL 46.43 125
15. DJUKIC, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 50.04 100
16. TOJAGIC, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 50.31 98
17. LUKIC, Tina 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:10.23 36

DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Jelena 05 22. April - Banja Luka

Kategorija E

1. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 31.91 386
2. CAUSEVIC, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 36.67 254
3. VISIC, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 42.40 164
4. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 42.79 160
5. DEMIC, Ajla 08 Sport Time, SA 46.18 127
6. GUSIC, Ajsa 09 Sport Time, SA 46.19 127
7. HUSKOVIC, Hana 07 Sport Time, SA 47.58 116
8. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 48.15 112
9. SEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 49.87 101

10. TOPIC, Lara 07 Mladost, BL 50.99 94
11. JAGODIC, Ivana 07 Olymp, BL 51.14 93
12. SUBOTIC, Ana 07 22. April - Banja Luka 53.32 82
13. KAMENJASEVIC, Adna 07 Sport Time, SA 55.30 74
14. KURUZOVIC, Lana 08 Mladost, BL 56.77 68
15. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 57.75 65
16. MILEKIC, Ema 10 Mladost, BL 1:03.47 49
17. HANESEVIC, Ana Zizi 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:41.92 11

DSQ RADOVIC, Jelena 08 Mladost, BL
DSQ VUCIC, Lana 07 Olymp, BL
DSQ DJEDJIBEGOVIC, Ema 08 Sport Time, SA 44.47

EXH VUKADIN, Anja 03 AQUA STAR 38.02 228
EXH MILIC, Nadja 04 AQUA STAR 41.56 174
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 9 Men, 200m Medley Open
10/1/2016 - 12:15 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Kategorija A

1. MALCIC, Ilijan 96 22. April - Banja Luka 2:14.34 543 28.40 34.76 38.76 32.42
2. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:16.73 515 28.01 35.14 42.94 30.64
3. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.35 438 30.88 36.99 43.46 33.02
4. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:29.32 395 31.93 40.15 45.88 31.36
5. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:29.90 391 30.75 41.52 44.94 32.69
6. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:41.54 312 36.48 43.18 47.95 33.93
7. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:42.22 308 35.34 41.57 50.07 35.24
8. FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 2:45.99 288 33.13 40.96 53.26 38.64
9. MALCIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:50.03 268 37.47 43.97 51.12 37.47

10. NIKOLIC, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 2:50.85 264 39.32 51.40 42.83 37.30
11. MORACA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 2:53.30 253 39.20 45.34 52.86 35.90
12. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 3:06.07 204 39.21 48.02 57.62 41.22
13. TAHIROVIC, Faruk 06 Sport Time, SA 3:16.13 174 42.01 51.85 58.00 44.27
14. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 3:19.59 165 45.53 55.23 56.80 42.03
15. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 3:27.91 146 47.01 52.74 1:05.90 42.26
16. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 3:29.26 143 48.27 57.19 1:00.95 42.85
17. PEPIC, Petar 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:57.63 98 59.03 59.87 1:06.60 52.13
18. JANDRIC, Vasilije 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:08.75 85 56.18 2:13.52
19. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:33.07 64 1:02.56 1:08.75 1:13.82 1:07.94
20. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:37.74 61 1:04.43 1:15.10 1:21.36 56.85
21. DJORDJEVIC, Andrija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:53.93 51 1:20.09 1:07.60 1:21.87 1:04.37
22. NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:55.33 51 1:24.88 1:09.78 1:17.57 1:03.10
23. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 5:13.94 42 1:34.20 1:14.05 1:25.42 1:00.27

DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:39.95 33.53 42.39 48.27 35.76
DSQ KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:54.37 38.29 43.47 54.74 37.87

Kategorija B

1. FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 2:45.99 288 33.13 40.96 53.26 38.64

Kategorija C

1. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:16.73 515 28.01 35.14 42.94 30.64
2. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.35 438 30.88 36.99 43.46 33.02
3. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:29.90 391 30.75 41.52 44.94 32.69

Kategorija D

1. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:29.32 395 31.93 40.15 45.88 31.36
2. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:41.54 312 36.48 43.18 47.95 33.93
3. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:42.22 308 35.34 41.57 50.07 35.24
4. MALCIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:50.03 268 37.47 43.97 51.12 37.47
5. NIKOLIC, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 2:50.85 264 39.32 51.40 42.83 37.30
6. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 3:29.26 143 48.27 57.19 1:00.95 42.85

DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:39.95 33.53 42.39 48.27 35.76
DSQ KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:54.37 38.29 43.47 54.74 37.87

Kategorija E

1. MORACA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 2:53.30 253 39.20 45.34 52.86 35.90
2. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 3:06.07 204 39.21 48.02 57.62 41.22
3. TAHIROVIC, Faruk 06 Sport Time, SA 3:16.13 174 42.01 51.85 58.00 44.27
4. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 3:19.59 165 45.53 55.23 56.80 42.03
5. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 3:27.91 146 47.01 52.74 1:05.90 42.26
6. PEPIC, Petar 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:57.63 98 59.03 59.87 1:06.60 52.13
7. JANDRIC, Vasilije 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:08.75 85 56.18 2:13.52
8. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:33.07 64 1:02.56 1:08.75 1:13.82 1:07.94
9. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:37.74 61 1:04.43 1:15.10 1:21.36 56.85
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 9, Boys, 200m Medley, Kategorija E

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. DJORDJEVIC, Andrija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:53.93 51 1:20.09 1:07.60 1:21.87 1:04.37
11. NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:55.33 51 1:24.88 1:09.78 1:17.57 1:03.10
12. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 5:13.94 42 1:34.20 1:14.05 1:25.42 1:00.27
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 10 Women, 200m Medley Open
10/1/2016 - 12:35 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Kategorija A

1. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 22. April - Banja Luka 2:28.29 554 30.78 40.01 43.78 33.72
2. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April - Banja Luka 2:30.97 525 31.03 38.96 48.01 32.97
3. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 2:31.55 519 32.25 40.91 44.70 33.69
4. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 22. April - Banja Luka 2:35.19 484 32.85 41.37 47.45 33.52
5. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 22. April - Banja Luka 2:36.49 472 33.04 41.44 46.36 35.65
6. JORGIC, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 2:39.10 449 34.35 43.34 45.63 35.78
7. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:41.57 429 35.18 41.69 48.92 35.78
8. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:42.87 418 35.35 43.12 46.73 37.67
9. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:45.37 400 35.37 42.12 51.67 36.21

10. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:46.21 394 38.41 42.97 48.49 36.34
11. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:46.68 390 34.88 46.31 49.16 36.33
12. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:47.31 386 37.04 44.57 47.50 38.20
13. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:48.24 380 37.19 43.53 49.32 38.20
14. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 2:56.33 330 38.67 47.57 51.65 38.44
15. DRACIC, Amna 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:58.27 319 40.73 46.41 50.03 41.10
16. HADROVIC, Dzejna 06 Sport Time, SA 3:09.77 264 42.72 50.27 55.43 41.35
17. LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:10.00 263 42.09 49.67 57.57 40.67
18. CAUSEVIC, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 3:18.40 231 42.23 51.89 56.18 48.10
19. FRANJIC, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 3:32.24 189 47.65 57.62 58.66 48.31
20. JAKOVLJEVIC, Jelena 05 22. April - Banja Luka 3:32.72 188 48.89 54.33 1:03.71 45.79
21. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 3:32.89 187 47.42 55.38 1:01.24 48.85
22. TRKULJA, Milica 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:01.16 129 55.56 1:04.77 1:02.44 58.39
23. VISIC, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:02.31 127 54.53 1:07.73 1:07.70 52.35
24. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:05.16 122 1:02.34 1:01.28 1:07.08 54.46
25. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:10.51 115 56.76 1:10.59 1:05.22 57.94
26. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:27.28 94 1:07.76 1:06.12 1:14.05 59.35
27. SUBOTIC, Ana 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:40.82 81 1:06.38 1:07.12 1:19.93 1:07.39
28. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:50.59 73 1:04.64 1:21.76 2:24.37

DSQ MERDIC, Asja 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:06.44 39.21 49.14 54.92 43.17

Kategorija B

1. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 2:31.55 519 32.25 40.91 44.70 33.69
2. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:42.87 418 35.35 43.12 46.73 37.67
3. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:46.68 390 34.88 46.31 49.16 36.33
4. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:48.24 380 37.19 43.53 49.32 38.20

Kategorija C

1. JORGIC, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 2:39.10 449 34.35 43.34 45.63 35.78
2. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:41.57 429 35.18 41.69 48.92 35.78
3. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:45.37 400 35.37 42.12 51.67 36.21
4. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:46.21 394 38.41 42.97 48.49 36.34
5. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:47.31 386 37.04 44.57 47.50 38.20
6. DRACIC, Amna 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:58.27 319 40.73 46.41 50.03 41.10

DSQ MERDIC, Asja 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:06.44 39.21 49.14 54.92 43.17

Kategorija D

1. HADROVIC, Dzejna 06 Sport Time, SA 3:09.77 264 42.72 50.27 55.43 41.35
2. LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:10.00 263 42.09 49.67 57.57 40.67
3. FRANJIC, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 3:32.24 189 47.65 57.62 58.66 48.31
4. JAKOVLJEVIC, Jelena 05 22. April - Banja Luka 3:32.72 188 48.89 54.33 1:03.71 45.79
5. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 3:32.89 187 47.42 55.38 1:01.24 48.85
6. TRKULJA, Milica 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:01.16 129 55.56 1:04.77 1:02.44 58.39
7. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:10.51 115 56.76 1:10.59 1:05.22 57.94
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 10, Women, 200m Medley

Kategorija E

1. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 2:56.33 330 38.67 47.57 51.65 38.44
2. CAUSEVIC, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 3:18.40 231 42.23 51.89 56.18 48.10
3. VISIC, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:02.31 127 54.53 1:07.73 1:07.70 52.35
4. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:05.16 122 1:02.34 1:01.28 1:07.08 54.46
5. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:27.28 94 1:07.76 1:06.12 1:14.05 59.35
6. SUBOTIC, Ana 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:40.82 81 1:06.38 1:07.12 1:19.93 1:07.39
7. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:50.59 73 1:04.64 1:21.76 2:24.37
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 11 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
10/1/2016 - 12:50 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. VRKES, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 58.69 562 27.70 30.99
2. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 59.67 534 27.95 31.72

MALCIC, Ilijan 96 22. April - Banja Luka 59.67 534 28.02 31.65
4. VUJICIC, Zoran 81 Leotar 1:02.07 475 29.20 32.87
5. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:05.46 405 30.23 35.23
6. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:07.87 363 31.14 36.73
7. KARIC, Belmin 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:10.99 317 33.12 37.87
8. FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:18.93 231 34.84 44.09

Kategorija B

1. VRKES, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 58.69 562 27.70 30.99
2. FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:18.93 231 34.84 44.09

Kategorija C

1. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 59.67 534 27.95 31.72
2. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:05.46 405 30.23 35.23
3. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:07.87 363 31.14 36.73
4. KARIC, Belmin 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:10.99 317 33.12 37.87

EXH LAKIC, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 1:18.76 232 37.62 41.14
EXH VUCANOVIC, Djordje 04 Olymp, BL 1:20.71 216 37.45 43.26
EXH PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:27.69 168 38.96 48.73
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 12 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
10/1/2016 - 12:55 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.02 565 31.02 35.00
2. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 1:06.59 551 31.62 34.97
3. PUSAKAN, Emina 01 Bosna 1:06.87 544 31.87 35.00
4. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 22. April - Banja Luka 1:08.29 511 32.22 36.07
5. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April - Banja Luka 1:08.93 497 31.64 37.29
6. RADIC, Anastazija 00 22. April - Banja Luka 1:09.20 491 32.22 36.98
7. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 22. April - Banja Luka 1:12.61 425 33.71 38.90
8. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:13.63 407 33.96 39.67
9. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 1:14.09 400 35.13 38.96

10. JORGIC, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 1:14.69 390 35.07 39.62
11. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:16.66 361 35.58 41.08
12. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:19.48 324 37.09 42.39
13. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:20.44 312 36.75 43.69
14. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:27.50 243 38.40 49.10
15. DRACIC, Amna 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:28.12 238 40.62 47.50
16. MERDIC, Asja 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:34.12 195 44.07 50.05
17. MILIC, Katarina 03 AQUA STAR 1:50.51 120 49.31 1:01.20
18. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:51.90 116 49.96 1:01.94

Kategorija B

1. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 1:06.59 551 31.62 34.97
2. PUSAKAN, Emina 01 Bosna 1:06.87 544 31.87 35.00
3. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 1:14.09 400 35.13 38.96
4. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:16.66 361 35.58 41.08
5. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:27.50 243 38.40 49.10

Kategorija C

1. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:13.63 407 33.96 39.67
2. JORGIC, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 1:14.69 390 35.07 39.62
3. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:19.48 324 37.09 42.39
4. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:20.44 312 36.75 43.69
5. DRACIC, Amna 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:28.12 238 40.62 47.50
6. MERDIC, Asja 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:34.12 195 44.07 50.05
7. MILIC, Katarina 03 AQUA STAR 1:50.51 120 49.31 1:01.20
8. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:51.90 116 49.96 1:01.94
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 13 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 1 - 13 years
10/1/2016 - 13:05 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Kategorija D

1. NIKOLIC, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 36.67 326
2. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 37.81 297
3. MALCIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 38.47 282
4. SARAJLIC, Adnan 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 40.01 251
5. JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 41.00 233
6. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 41.19 230
7. JUSICIC, Emir 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 41.51 225
8. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 42.10 215
9. PEPIC, Benjamin 04 Sport Time, SA 42.35 211

10. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 42.45 210
11. JOKIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 43.41 196
12. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 45.78 167
13. SKAHIC, Faris 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 46.60 159
14. KAJTEZ, Nikola 04 Olymp, BL 50.90 122
15. CAUSEVIC, Nedim 04 Sport Time, SA 51.69 116

Kategorija E

1. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 40.40 244
2. TAHIROVIC, Faruk 06 Sport Time, SA 43.94 189
3. PAJIC, Teo 05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 45.44 171
4. MORACA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 45.73 168
5. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna 47.93 146
6. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 48.05 145
7. CEKRLIJA, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 49.67 131
8. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 51.56 117
9. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 51.81 115

10. KARAHODZA, Danis 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 52.06 114
11. TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 54.06 101
12. SARIC, Ivan 05 Olymp, BL 54.09 101
13. PEZIC, Arslan 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 55.18 95
14. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 55.94 91
15. JANDRIC, Vasilije 06 22. April - Banja Luka 56.16 90
16. TINJIC, Ajdin 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 56.17 90
17. PEPIC, Petar 06 22. April - Banja Luka 56.70 88
18. GREZDA, Erman 08 Sport Time, SA 1:01.73 68
19. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.84 68
20. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 1:03.35 63
21. KOZLIK, Luka 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.34 60
22. NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.81 59
23. TRIVKOVIC, Benjamin 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:05.37 57
24. ANDJIC, Bogdan 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:10.42 46
25. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:12.50 42
26. DJORDJEVIC, Andrija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 1:14.49 38
27. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:18.56 33

DSQ LIPJANKIC, Bakir 06 Sport Time, SA 57.30
DSQ PIRIC, Dani 08 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 59.27
DSQ KOJCINOVIC, Petar 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.69
DSQ STRBAC, Petar 10 22. April - Banja Luka 1:20.36
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 14 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 1 - 11 years
10/1/2016 - 13:15 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Kategorija D

1. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 43.17 296
2. HADROVIC, Dzejna 06 Sport Time, SA 48.73 206
3. FRANJIC, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 48.74 206
4. FILIPOVIC, Andjela 05 Mladost, BL 50.95 180
5. JAKOVLJEVIC, Jelena 05 22. April - Banja Luka 51.66 173
6. TESIC, Atina 06 Mladost, BL 52.38 166
7. ORUC, Nejla 06 Sport Time, SA 54.25 149
8. TRKULJA, Milica 06 22. April - Banja Luka 55.33 141
9. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 55.60 138

10. GUDURAS, Tea 06 AQUA STAR 57.00 128
11. VUJICIC, Anastasija 05 Mladost, BL 57.10 128
12. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 58.07 121

DSQ LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 50.75
DSQ KELECEVIC, Ana 06 AQUA STAR 1:00.70

Kategorija E

1. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 43.38 292
2. CAUSEVIC, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 45.60 251
3. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 57.02 128
4. DEMIC, Ajla 08 Sport Time, SA 57.53 125
5. VISIC, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 57.73 124
6. SEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 1:02.38 98
7. DJEDJIBEGOVIC, Ema 08 Sport Time, SA 1:03.20 94
8. TOPIC, Lara 07 Mladost, BL 1:03.37 93
9. GUSIC, Ajsa 09 Sport Time, SA 1:03.39 93

10. KAMENJASEVIC, Adna 07 Sport Time, SA 1:06.67 80
11. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.89 79
12. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:07.32 78
13. SUBOTIC, Ana 07 22. April - Banja Luka 1:11.37 65
14. HUSKOVIC, Hana 07 Sport Time, SA 1:14.74 57

EXH VUKADIN, Anja 03 AQUA STAR 50.73 182
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 15 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
10/1/2016 - 13:20 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.04 490 30.14 31.90
2. VRKES, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.06 445 31.04 33.02
3. VUJICIC, Zoran 81 Leotar 1:07.27 384 32.98 34.29
4. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:10.53 333 33.80 36.73
5. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:15.09 276 36.74 38.35
6. FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:16.45 262 37.22 39.23
7. POPOVIC, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 1:20.24 226 38.37 41.87
8. PANIC, Sergej 02 Olymp, BL 1:23.23 203 40.69 42.54

Kategorija B

1. VRKES, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.06 445 31.04 33.02
2. FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:16.45 262 37.22 39.23

Kategorija C

1. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.04 490 30.14 31.90
2. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:10.53 333 33.80 36.73
3. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:15.09 276 36.74 38.35
4. POPOVIC, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 1:20.24 226 38.37 41.87
5. PANIC, Sergej 02 Olymp, BL 1:23.23 203 40.69 42.54
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 16 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
10/1/2016 - 13:25 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April - Banja Luka 1:10.09 483 34.40 35.69
2. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 22. April - Banja Luka 1:12.62 435 35.92 36.70
3. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 1:14.35 405 36.65 37.70
4. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.25 361 37.59 39.66
5. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:18.72 341 38.11 40.61
6. ISIC, Ena 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:19.42 332 38.49 40.93
7. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:19.57 330 39.13 40.44
8. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:20.02 325 39.85 40.17
9. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:20.27 322 39.09 41.18

10. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:21.91 303 39.22 42.69
11. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:22.13 300 40.29 41.84
12. ALISPAHIC, Asja 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:22.26 299 39.45 42.81
13. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 1:27.86 245 42.71 45.15
14. MERDIC, Asja 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:32.06 213 44.23 47.83
15. MILIC, Katarina 03 AQUA STAR 1:33.67 202 45.67 48.00
16. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:55.25 108 56.98 58.27
17. BUDISA, Julija 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:57.38 103 57.28 1:00.10

Kategorija B

1. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 1:14.35 405 36.65 37.70
2. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:18.72 341 38.11 40.61
3. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:21.91 303 39.22 42.69
4. ALISPAHIC, Asja 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:22.26 299 39.45 42.81
5. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 1:27.86 245 42.71 45.15

Kategorija C

1. ISIC, Ena 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:19.42 332 38.49 40.93
2. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:19.57 330 39.13 40.44
3. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:20.02 325 39.85 40.17
4. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:20.27 322 39.09 41.18
5. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:22.13 300 40.29 41.84
6. MERDIC, Asja 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:32.06 213 44.23 47.83
7. MILIC, Katarina 03 AQUA STAR 1:33.67 202 45.67 48.00
8. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:55.25 108 56.98 58.27
9. BUDISA, Julija 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:57.38 103 57.28 1:00.10
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 17 Boys, 50m Butterfly 1 - 13 years
10/1/2016 - 13:30 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Kategorija D

1. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 30.59 361
2. JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 32.30 307
3. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 34.27 257
4. LAKIC, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 34.41 254
5. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 34.64 249
6. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 34.85 244
7. VUCANOVIC, Djordje 04 Olymp, BL 35.19 237
8. JUSICIC, Emir 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 36.59 211
9. MALCIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 36.67 210

10. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 37.10 202
11. SKAHIC, Faris 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 37.68 193
12. DJULIC, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 38.15 186
13. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 38.67 179
14. RACA, Milos 04 22. April - Banja Luka 46.91 100
15. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 04 AQUA STAR 48.58 90
16. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 48.89 88
17. KAJTEZ, Nikola 04 Olymp, BL 1:03.77 39

Kategorija E

1. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 34.58 250
2. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 35.22 237
3. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 36.63 210
4. MORACA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 36.98 204
5. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 38.50 181
6. PAJIC, Teo 05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 38.61 179
7. MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 41.85 141
8. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 41.99 139
9. KARAHODZA, Danis 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 42.30 136

10. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 44.85 114
11. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 45.03 113
12. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 45.80 107
13. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 51.92 74
14. SARIC, Ivan 05 Olymp, BL 54.41 64
15. JANDRIC, Vasilije 06 22. April - Banja Luka 59.55 49
16. PEPIC, Petar 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:00.21 47
17. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.00 45
18. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.41 42
19. MIHAJLOVIC, Marko 07 Mladost, BL 1:10.88 29
20. PONJEVIC, Pavle 08 Mladost, BL 1:11.77 28
21. STRBAC, Petar 10 22. April - Banja Luka 1:15.64 23
22. DJORDJEVIC, Andrija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 1:20.36 19
23. NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:25.45 16
24. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:29.10 14

DSQ KOJCINOVIC, Petar 09 22. April - Banja Luka 58.37
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 18 Girls, 50m Butterfly 1 - 11 years
10/1/2016 - 13:45 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Kategorija D

1. FILIPOVIC, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 38.79 248
2. HADROVIC, Dzejna 06 Sport Time, SA 41.60 201
3. LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 41.92 196
4. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 43.85 171
5. KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 46.41 144
6. JAKOVLJEVIC, Jelena 05 22. April - Banja Luka 48.82 124
7. FILIPOVIC, Andjela 05 Mladost, BL 53.38 95
8. KELECEVIC, Ana 06 AQUA STAR 59.12 70
9. TRKULJA, Milica 06 22. April - Banja Luka 59.17 69

10. GUDURAS, Tea 06 AQUA STAR 59.64 68
11. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.46 62

Kategorija E

1. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 36.78 291
2. VISIC, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 53.62 93
3. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.37 62
4. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:07.06 48
5. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:08.27 45
6. SUBOTIC, Ana 07 22. April - Banja Luka 1:11.25 40

EXH MILIC, Nadja 04 AQUA STAR 53.35 95
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 19 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
10/1/2016 - 13:50 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Kategorija A

1. MALCIC, Ilijan 96 22. April - Banja Luka 1:53.22 676 26.93 29.20 29.18 27.91
2. VRKES, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 1:54.92 646 26.81 29.34 29.63 29.14
3. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:57.08 611 22.20 40.94 32.88 21.06
4. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:01.82 542 27.84 31.47 31.41 31.10
5. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:06.20 488 29.16 32.26 33.15 31.63
6. JOVICIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:06.30 487 27.61 31.87 34.30 32.52
7. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 2:06.38 486 28.76 32.37 32.96 32.29
8. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:07.58 472 27.90 31.83 33.77 34.08
9. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:08.25 465 29.51 33.50 33.78 31.46

10. SIMIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:09.07 456 29.95 33.00 33.77 32.35
11. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:15.95 390 31.57 34.41 35.30 34.67
12. VUCANOVIC, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 2:17.52 377 32.03 34.62 35.74 35.13
13. DORCIC, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 2:17.98 373 32.15 34.95 35.82 35.06
14. MALCIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:19.22 363 32.30 36.31 38.57 32.04
15. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:20.07 357 32.43 36.15 36.46 35.03
16. JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:20.11 356 32.75 36.00 36.54 34.82
17. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:20.77 351 31.42 36.12 37.58 35.65
18. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 2:22.43 339 32.93 36.69 37.43 35.38
19. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 2:22.44 339 33.60 36.28 37.03 35.53
20. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 2:22.57 338 32.89 36.18 37.40 36.10
21. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:22.69 337 32.27 36.68 38.19 35.55
22. MILOSAVIC, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 2:22.93 336 33.11 36.81 37.41 35.60
23. KARIC, Belmin 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:24.18 327 33.61 38.93 37.86 33.78
24. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.52 325 33.44 36.70 38.00 36.38
25. NIKOLIC, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 2:29.88 291 35.30 39.34 39.13 36.11
26. MORACA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 2:30.36 288 35.54 38.56 39.06 37.20
27. JUSICIC, Emir 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:32.14 278 35.20 38.99 39.88 38.07
28. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:32.41 277 36.29 39.93 39.60 36.59
29. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:33.36 272 35.00 38.53 40.30 39.53
30. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 2:33.69 270 33.57 38.89 40.87 40.36
31. POPOVIC, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 2:33.79 269 32.69 38.38 41.45 41.27
32. SARAJLIC, Adnan 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:38.11 248 35.56 41.10 42.00 39.45

SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 2:38.11 248 35.75 40.12 41.55 40.69
34. TRAMOSLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 2:38.17 247 34.80 39.97 42.76 40.64
35. JOKIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 2:43.90 222 35.06 41.15 44.22 43.47
36. MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:44.00 222 36.77 42.18 43.49 41.56
37. ALISPAHIC, Ajas 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:44.54 220 36.47 42.25 43.73 42.09
38. BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 2:44.98 218 35.57 42.80 43.51 43.10
39. PAJIC, Teo 05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:45.24 217 35.93 43.04 44.15 42.12
40. KADUSIC, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 2:48.33 205 36.94 44.47 44.24 42.68
41. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:48.65 204 38.47 42.80 44.88 42.50
42. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 2:49.36 201 38.94 44.89 44.66 40.87
43. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:50.98 196 38.19 43.80 45.42 43.57
44. DJULIC, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 2:52.27 191 38.10 45.49 46.11 42.57
45. SKAHIC, Faris 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:54.69 184 38.87 44.63 46.13 45.06
46. STANCEVIC, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 2:55.46 181 39.57 44.54 47.17 44.18
47. RACA, Milos 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:56.24 179 41.83 45.92 44.88 43.61
48. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:58.63 172 39.76 47.08 47.69 44.10
49. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 3:00.62 166 42.38 47.09 47.13 44.02
50. PEPIC, Benjamin 04 Sport Time, SA 3:01.42 164 41.49 46.83 47.06 46.04
51. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 3:03.61 158 41.71 46.99 47.38 47.53
52. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna 3:05.57 153 42.32 49.52 50.07 43.66
53. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 3:06.01 152 43.39 48.69 49.94 43.99
54. TOPIC, Nikola 02 Olymp, BL 3:06.90 150 39.53 47.99 49.94 49.44
55. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 3:12.17 138 43.87 51.37 51.49 45.44
56. SARIC, Ivan 05 Olymp, BL 3:15.32 131 45.03 52.38 51.98 45.93
57. KARAHODZA, Danis 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:16.50 129 43.61 52.38 50.46 50.05
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 19, Men, 200m Freestyle, Kategorija A

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

58. PEZIC, Arslan 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:18.03 126 45.73 52.68 52.76 46.86
59. TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 3:18.67 125 43.20 53.58 52.40 49.49
60. KAJTEZ, Nikola 04 Olymp, BL 3:32.41 102 46.64 53.36 55.94 56.47
61. PEPIC, Petar 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:32.72 101 43.29 54.32 57.46 57.65
62. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 3:35.06 98 43.93 56.53 58.03 56.57
63. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 3:48.98 81 54.55 1:00.07 59.44 54.92
64. JANDRIC, Vasilije 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:57.15 73 52.43 1:01.63 1:02.55 1:00.54
65. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:15.41 58 57.16 1:05.95 2:12.50
66. DJORDJEVIC, Andrija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:18.02 57 22.62 1:43.47 1:07.20 1:04.73
67. NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:20.23 55 55.66 1:06.18 1:10.31 1:08.08
68. MIHAJLOVIC, Marko 07 Mladost, BL 4:28.07 50 1:01.98 1:08.42 1:12.67 1:05.00
69. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 4:29.91 49 1:01.85 1:12.65 1:07.75 1:07.66
70. PONJEVIC, Pavle 08 Mladost, BL 4:35.00 47 58.15 1:10.39 1:13.13 1:13.33
71. KOZLIK, Luka 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:51.72 39 1:02.17 1:17.76 1:17.72 1:14.07

Kategorija B

1. VRKES, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 1:54.92 646 26.81 29.34 29.63 29.14
2. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 2:06.38 486 28.76 32.37 32.96 32.29
3. DORCIC, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 2:17.98 373 32.15 34.95 35.82 35.06

Kategorija C

1. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:01.82 542 27.84 31.47 31.41 31.10
2. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:06.20 488 29.16 32.26 33.15 31.63
3. JOVICIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:06.30 487 27.61 31.87 34.30 32.52
4. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:07.58 472 27.90 31.83 33.77 34.08
5. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:08.25 465 29.51 33.50 33.78 31.46
6. SIMIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:09.07 456 29.95 33.00 33.77 32.35
7. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:15.95 390 31.57 34.41 35.30 34.67
8. VUCANOVIC, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 2:17.52 377 32.03 34.62 35.74 35.13
9. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:20.77 351 31.42 36.12 37.58 35.65

10. KARIC, Belmin 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:24.18 327 33.61 38.93 37.86 33.78
11. POPOVIC, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 2:33.79 269 32.69 38.38 41.45 41.27
12. TRAMOSLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 2:38.17 247 34.80 39.97 42.76 40.64
13. BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 2:44.98 218 35.57 42.80 43.51 43.10
14. TOPIC, Nikola 02 Olymp, BL 3:06.90 150 39.53 47.99 49.94 49.44

Kategorija D

1. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:57.08 611 22.20 40.94 32.88 21.06
2. MALCIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:19.22 363 32.30 36.31 38.57 32.04
3. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:20.07 357 32.43 36.15 36.46 35.03
4. JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:20.11 356 32.75 36.00 36.54 34.82
5. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 2:22.43 339 32.93 36.69 37.43 35.38
6. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 2:22.44 339 33.60 36.28 37.03 35.53
7. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 2:22.57 338 32.89 36.18 37.40 36.10
8. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:22.69 337 32.27 36.68 38.19 35.55
9. MILOSAVIC, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 2:22.93 336 33.11 36.81 37.41 35.60

10. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.52 325 33.44 36.70 38.00 36.38
11. NIKOLIC, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 2:29.88 291 35.30 39.34 39.13 36.11
12. JUSICIC, Emir 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:32.14 278 35.20 38.99 39.88 38.07
13. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:33.36 272 35.00 38.53 40.30 39.53
14. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 2:33.69 270 33.57 38.89 40.87 40.36
15. SARAJLIC, Adnan 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:38.11 248 35.56 41.10 42.00 39.45

SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 2:38.11 248 35.75 40.12 41.55 40.69
17. JOKIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 2:43.90 222 35.06 41.15 44.22 43.47
18. ALISPAHIC, Ajas 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:44.54 220 36.47 42.25 43.73 42.09
19. KADUSIC, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 2:48.33 205 36.94 44.47 44.24 42.68
20. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 2:49.36 201 38.94 44.89 44.66 40.87
21. DJULIC, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 2:52.27 191 38.10 45.49 46.11 42.57
22. SKAHIC, Faris 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:54.69 184 38.87 44.63 46.13 45.06
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 19, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Kategorija D

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

23. STANCEVIC, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 2:55.46 181 39.57 44.54 47.17 44.18
24. RACA, Milos 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:56.24 179 41.83 45.92 44.88 43.61
25. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:58.63 172 39.76 47.08 47.69 44.10
26. PEPIC, Benjamin 04 Sport Time, SA 3:01.42 164 41.49 46.83 47.06 46.04
27. KAJTEZ, Nikola 04 Olymp, BL 3:32.41 102 46.64 53.36 55.94 56.47

Kategorija E

1. MORACA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 2:30.36 288 35.54 38.56 39.06 37.20
2. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:32.41 277 36.29 39.93 39.60 36.59
3. MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:44.00 222 36.77 42.18 43.49 41.56
4. PAJIC, Teo 05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:45.24 217 35.93 43.04 44.15 42.12
5. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:48.65 204 38.47 42.80 44.88 42.50
6. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:50.98 196 38.19 43.80 45.42 43.57
7. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 3:00.62 166 42.38 47.09 47.13 44.02
8. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 3:03.61 158 41.71 46.99 47.38 47.53
9. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna 3:05.57 153 42.32 49.52 50.07 43.66

10. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 3:06.01 152 43.39 48.69 49.94 43.99
11. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 3:12.17 138 43.87 51.37 51.49 45.44
12. SARIC, Ivan 05 Olymp, BL 3:15.32 131 45.03 52.38 51.98 45.93
13. KARAHODZA, Danis 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:16.50 129 43.61 52.38 50.46 50.05
14. PEZIC, Arslan 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:18.03 126 45.73 52.68 52.76 46.86
15. TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 3:18.67 125 43.20 53.58 52.40 49.49
16. PEPIC, Petar 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:32.72 101 43.29 54.32 57.46 57.65
17. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 3:35.06 98 43.93 56.53 58.03 56.57
18. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 3:48.98 81 54.55 1:00.07 59.44 54.92
19. JANDRIC, Vasilije 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:57.15 73 52.43 1:01.63 1:02.55 1:00.54
20. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:15.41 58 57.16 1:05.95 2:12.50
21. DJORDJEVIC, Andrija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:18.02 57 22.62 1:43.47 1:07.20 1:04.73
22. NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:20.23 55 55.66 1:06.18 1:10.31 1:08.08
23. MIHAJLOVIC, Marko 07 Mladost, BL 4:28.07 50 1:01.98 1:08.42 1:12.67 1:05.00
24. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 4:29.91 49 1:01.85 1:12.65 1:07.75 1:07.66
25. PONJEVIC, Pavle 08 Mladost, BL 4:35.00 47 58.15 1:10.39 1:13.13 1:13.33
26. KOZLIK, Luka 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:51.72 39 1:02.17 1:17.76 1:17.72 1:14.07
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 20 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
10/1/2016 - 14:30 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Kategorija A

1. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April - Banja Luka 2:09.17 630 30.27 33.67 34.26 30.97
2. PUSAKAN, Emina 01 Bosna 2:10.06 617 30.33 33.72 34.16 31.85
3. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 22. April - Banja Luka 2:11.35 599 30.46 33.73 34.34 32.82
4. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 2:11.69 595 31.65 33.62 33.50 32.92
5. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 22. April - Banja Luka 2:14.52 558 31.56 33.89 34.49 34.58
6. RADIC, Anastazija 00 22. April - Banja Luka 2:15.79 542 31.92 34.32 35.54 34.01
7. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 22. April - Banja Luka 2:16.49 534 31.81 34.07 35.32 35.29
8. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:18.87 507 32.04 35.23 35.84 35.76
9. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 2:22.23 472 32.78 36.42 36.56 36.47

10. STANOJEVIC, Isidora 02 Olymp, BL 2:22.81 466 32.66 36.26 37.06 36.83
11. JORGIC, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 2:22.93 465 33.68 36.74 36.91 35.60
12. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.56 450 33.94 36.22 36.92 37.48
13. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.99 446 33.75 37.03 37.32 36.89

SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.99 446 33.97 36.93 37.11 36.98
15. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:25.31 443 33.91 37.94 38.11 35.35
16. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:25.95 437 33.86 38.27 38.07 35.75
17. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 2:27.15 426 32.39 37.45 39.18 38.13
18. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 2:27.61 422 33.57 37.89 38.47 37.68
19. SRDIC, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 2:30.18 401 33.91 38.50 39.47 38.30
20. JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 2:32.61 382 34.58 39.84 40.25 37.94
21. ALISPAHIC, Asja 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:34.01 372 34.43 38.73 40.62 40.23
22. RADOVANOVIC, Tamara 00 Olymp, BL 2:35.96 358 35.09 40.19 40.48 40.20
23. VRANJES, Anja 01 Olymp, BL 2:36.12 357 34.78 39.41 40.79 41.14
24. TRIVUN, Andjela 01 Olymp, BL 2:36.39 355 34.19 40.24 41.77 40.19
25. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 2:36.61 353 33.22 38.79 40.61 43.99
26. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 2:37.22 349 35.86 40.23 40.91 40.22
27. ISIC, Ena 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:37.42 348 35.96 40.46 41.67 39.33
28. HRNIC, Lara 00 Olymp, BL 2:39.88 332 35.55 40.71 42.15 41.47
29. JOKANOVIC, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 2:43.22 312 36.14 41.76 42.98 42.34
30. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:43.67 310 37.27 42.29 43.52 40.59
31. RADOVANOVIC, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 2:48.81 282 36.07 42.43 44.75 45.56
32. LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 2:52.60 264 37.35 43.39 46.70 45.16
33. FILIPOVIC, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 2:54.46 256 38.94 45.58 46.75 43.19
34. SULJAGIC, Lana 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:01.72 226 42.46 47.28 47.48 44.50
35. FRANJIC, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 3:02.72 222 38.94 46.89 50.76 46.13
36. KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 3:04.45 216 41.56 48.97 48.86 45.06
37. KVOCKA, Nadja 04 Olymp, BL 3:05.65 212 40.13 49.93 51.96 43.63
38. BUDISA, Julija 04 22. April - Banja Luka 3:05.81 211 42.87 47.99 50.31 44.64
39. JAKOVLJEVIC, Jelena 05 22. April - Banja Luka 3:05.89 211 42.74 48.34 48.88 45.93
40. TOPIC, Anika 03 Olymp, BL 3:18.16 174 39.40 49.72 2:39.08
41. TESIC, Atina 06 Mladost, BL 3:21.15 167 43.52 52.18 54.66 50.79
42. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 3:23.92 160 45.54 54.06 53.15 51.17
43. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 3:25.60 156 46.72 55.03 55.73 48.12
44. VISIC, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 3:35.03 136 50.67 57.96 56.27 50.13
45. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 3:36.11 134 48.49 58.82 55.04 53.76
46. VUJICIC, Anastasija 05 Mladost, BL 3:42.94 122 48.70 58.63 1:00.95 54.66
47. MIHAJLOVIC, Marija 04 Mladost, BL 3:51.35 109 51.21 1:00.14 2:00.19
48. TOPIC, Lara 07 Mladost, BL 4:04.47 93 53.43 1:04.26 1:01.94 1:04.84
49. SEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 4:06.00 91 53.81 1:03.76 1:05.24 1:03.19
50. TRKULJA, Milica 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:10.79 86 56.83 1:05.86 1:05.24 1:02.86
51. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:11.91 85 57.15 1:05.61 1:06.42 1:02.73
52. SUBOTIC, Ana 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:27.72 70 1:01.49 1:10.01 1:09.19 1:07.03
53. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:28.08 70 58.95 1:10.83 1:10.68 1:07.62
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 20, Women, 200m Freestyle

Kategorija B

1. PUSAKAN, Emina 01 Bosna 2:10.06 617 30.33 33.72 34.16 31.85
2. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 2:11.69 595 31.65 33.62 33.50 32.92
3. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 2:22.23 472 32.78 36.42 36.56 36.47
4. STANOJEVIC, Isidora 02 Olymp, BL 2:22.81 466 32.66 36.26 37.06 36.83
5. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.56 450 33.94 36.22 36.92 37.48
6. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.99 446 33.97 36.93 37.11 36.98
7. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:25.95 437 33.86 38.27 38.07 35.75
8. ALISPAHIC, Asja 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:34.01 372 34.43 38.73 40.62 40.23
9. VRANJES, Anja 01 Olymp, BL 2:36.12 357 34.78 39.41 40.79 41.14

10. TRIVUN, Andjela 01 Olymp, BL 2:36.39 355 34.19 40.24 41.77 40.19
11. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 2:36.61 353 33.22 38.79 40.61 43.99

Kategorija C

1. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:18.87 507 32.04 35.23 35.84 35.76
2. JORGIC, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 2:22.93 465 33.68 36.74 36.91 35.60
3. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.99 446 33.75 37.03 37.32 36.89
4. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:25.31 443 33.91 37.94 38.11 35.35
5. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 2:27.61 422 33.57 37.89 38.47 37.68
6. ISIC, Ena 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:37.42 348 35.96 40.46 41.67 39.33
7. RADOVANOVIC, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 2:48.81 282 36.07 42.43 44.75 45.56
8. SULJAGIC, Lana 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:01.72 226 42.46 47.28 47.48 44.50
9. KVOCKA, Nadja 04 Olymp, BL 3:05.65 212 40.13 49.93 51.96 43.63

10. BUDISA, Julija 04 22. April - Banja Luka 3:05.81 211 42.87 47.99 50.31 44.64
11. TOPIC, Anika 03 Olymp, BL 3:18.16 174 39.40 49.72 2:39.08
12. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 3:25.60 156 46.72 55.03 55.73 48.12
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Marija 04 Mladost, BL 3:51.35 109 51.21 1:00.14 2:00.19

Kategorija D

1. JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 2:32.61 382 34.58 39.84 40.25 37.94
2. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 2:37.22 349 35.86 40.23 40.91 40.22
3. JOKANOVIC, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 2:43.22 312 36.14 41.76 42.98 42.34
4. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:43.67 310 37.27 42.29 43.52 40.59
5. LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 2:52.60 264 37.35 43.39 46.70 45.16
6. FILIPOVIC, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 2:54.46 256 38.94 45.58 46.75 43.19
7. FRANJIC, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 3:02.72 222 38.94 46.89 50.76 46.13
8. KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 3:04.45 216 41.56 48.97 48.86 45.06
9. JAKOVLJEVIC, Jelena 05 22. April - Banja Luka 3:05.89 211 42.74 48.34 48.88 45.93

10. TESIC, Atina 06 Mladost, BL 3:21.15 167 43.52 52.18 54.66 50.79
11. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 3:23.92 160 45.54 54.06 53.15 51.17
12. VUJICIC, Anastasija 05 Mladost, BL 3:42.94 122 48.70 58.63 1:00.95 54.66
13. TRKULJA, Milica 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:10.79 86 56.83 1:05.86 1:05.24 1:02.86

Kategorija E

1. VISIC, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 3:35.03 136 50.67 57.96 56.27 50.13
2. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 3:36.11 134 48.49 58.82 55.04 53.76
3. TOPIC, Lara 07 Mladost, BL 4:04.47 93 53.43 1:04.26 1:01.94 1:04.84
4. SEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 4:06.00 91 53.81 1:03.76 1:05.24 1:03.19
5. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:11.91 85 57.15 1:05.61 1:06.42 1:02.73
6. SUBOTIC, Ana 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:27.72 70 1:01.49 1:10.01 1:09.19 1:07.03
7. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:28.08 70 58.95 1:10.83 1:10.68 1:07.62
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 21 Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
10/1/2016 - 15:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. Olymp Mladji pioniri Olymp, BL 2:00.83 319
LAKIC, Aleksa 04 31.08 SRDIC, Nikola 05 30.74
VUCANOVIC, Djordje 04 30.75 VUCIC, David 04 28.26

Open

1. 22.April Apsolutna 22. April - Banja Luka 1:36.27 631
MALCIC, Ilijan 96 23.78 CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99 24.25
KOVACIC, Marko 01 24.41 VRKES, Kosta 99 23.83
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 22 Men, 4 x 50m Medley Open
10/1/2016 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. Olymp Mladji pioniri Olymp, BL 2:18.66 278
VUCIC, David 04 34.27 LAKIC, Aleksa 04 34.28
SRDIC, Nikola 05 38.70 VUCANOVIC, Djordje 04 31.41


